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~ All Natural ~

Artichoke Tomato Bruschetta

Item No. 91E

0-82876-00091-9

120z
16.2lbs

12

18 months

117 x 8.25” x 4.75”
2.57x2.57x4.75”

119
17 x7

Ingredients: Artichokes, Diced Tomatoes (Citric Acid, Calcium Chloride), Water, Canola Oil,
Garlic, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Parsley, Salt, Spices, White Vinegar.

Allergens: N/A

Nutritional Information

*Gluten Free*

Serving Size:
Servings per Cont.
Calories:

Calories from Fat:
Fat (Total):
Saturated Fat:
Trans Fat
Cholesterol:
Sodium:

Total Carbohydrates:

Dietary Fiber:
Sugar:
Protein:
Vitamin A
Vitamin C
Calcium

Iron -

2 TBSP (30g)
11

25

15

1.5g

Country of Origin: Canada

Recommendations: Refrigerate After Opening.

Description: A zesty, Mediterranean-inspired blend of sun ripened
tomatoes and artichokes with fresh garlic and herbs

Suggested Uses: Spread on a toasted baguette or ELKI crackers; toss
with hot or cold pasta dishes, use on seafood, grilled meats or
vegetables, or use as a baked potato topping.

Hot Appetizer: Spread Bruschetta on a toasted baguette, sprinkle feta
cheese on top and put in oven for 5 minutes or until cheese melts.
Top with fresh basil. Bon Appetite!




